






















Further information about abuse 

If you or a friend are worried about abuse, there 
are people you can talk to who can help. 

In your area you can contact -

(Support workers please put contact details for local agencies who can offer 
support, guidance and advice regarding abuse, in the box above)
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ETROP Court (SOUTH)                 Trafford Community LD Team

Rowlands Way                            3rd Floor Waterside Horse

Wythenshawe                             Sale

M22 5RG                                          M33 7ZF
0161 219 6389                                  0161 912 2810

Crescent Bank (NORTH)                  Moss Side District Office (CTL)
Humptry Street                                27 Bold Street
Crumpsall                                         Moss Side
M8 9JS                                              M16 7AD
0161 861 2958                                  0161 226 8131

Care Quality Commission                                     Manchester Safeguarding Team
Tel: 0300 0616 161                                               Tel@ 0161 234 5001
Email: enquiries@cqc.org.uk                               Email: mcsreply@manchester.gov.uk




